EUROPEAN TRAINING AND EDUCATION IN RADIATION PROTECTION FOUNDATION

EUTERP Workshop
Radiation protection training in Europe — the next steps

March 28-30, 2011, Atlantica Aeneas Resort & Spa, Ayia Napa, Cyprus

List of participants

Organisation

\ Country

Mrs. Riina Alén Radiation and Nuclear Safety Authority Finland riina.alen@stuk.fi

Ir. Thomas Berkvens Belgian Nuclear Research Center (SCK*CEN) Belgium tberkven@sckcen.be

Mrs. Claudia Bernhard-Strol Federal Office for Radiation Protection (BfS) Germany cbernhard@bfs.de

Mr. André Besancon Institute of Radiophysics Switzerland Andre.Besancon@chuv.ch
Mrs. Inger-Marie Bjerke University of Oslo Norway inger_marieh@hotmail.com

Dr. Hielke Freerk Boersma

University of Groningen / AMD-SBE

The Netherlands

h.f.boersma@rug.nl

Ing. Camilla Bysell Swedish Radiation Safety Authority Sweden camilla.bysell@ssm.se

Dr. Carmel J. Caruana EFOMP Malta carmel.j.caruana@um.edu.mt
Prof. Mihail Ceclan University Politehnica of Bucharest Romania mceclan04@yahoo.com

Dr. Stelios Christofides Nicosia General Hospital Cyprus cstelios@cytanet.com.cy

Dr. Michele Coeck Belgian Nuclear Research Center (SCK<CEN) Belgium mcoeck@sckcen.be

Mr. Pascal Crouail CEPN France robert@cepn.asso.fr

Ir. Folkert Draaisma

Nuclear Research and consultancy Group (NRG)

The Netherlands

draaisma@nrg.eu

Mr. Gheorghe Epure Nuclear Fuel Plant Pitesti Romania rilagigi@yahoo.com

Dr. Antonio Falcao Technological and Nuclear Institute (ITN) Portugal falcao@itn.pt

Mrs. Eva Godske Friberg Norwegian Radiation Protection Authority Norway eva.friberg@nrpa.no

Dr. Peter Frisk Swedish Radiation Safety Authority Sweden peter.frisk@ssm.se

Dr. Gianfranco Gualdrini ENEA Italy gianfranco.gualdrini@enea.it
Mr. Peter Hofvander Swedish Radiation Safety Authority Sweden peter.hofvander@ssm.se
Prof. Friedrich Hoyler FH Aachen FB10 Germany hoyler@fh-aachen.de

Mr. Tiberiu Ivana Nuclear Fuel Plant Pitesti Romania ivanatiberiu@yahoo.com

Dr. Swen-Gunnar Jahn Swiss Federal Nuclear Safety Inspectorate (ENSI)  Switzerland swen-gunnar.jahn@ensi.ch
Dr. Christine Jimonet Atomic Energy Commission (CEA) France christine.jimonet@cea.fr

Dr. loannis Kantemiris Greek Atomic Energy Commission (GAEC) Greece gkademir@eeae.qgr

Ing. Kasal Bozidar Clinical Hospital Zagreb Croatia dean.sudec@hr.hrgworldwide.com
Mr. Matjaz Kozelj Jozef Stefan Institute (JSI) Slovenia matjaz.kozelj@ijs.si

Mrs. Sanja Krajinovic Ruder Boskovic Institute Croatia skrajin@irb.hr

Registered address : EUTERP Foundation, Westerduinweg 3, 1755 LE Petten, The Netherlands

Website : www.euterp.eu




EUROPEAN TRAINING AND EDUCATION IN RADIATION PROTECTION FOUNDATION

Mr. Daniel Lauchenauer Federal Office of Public Health (FOPH) Switzerland daniel.lauchenauer@bag.admin.ch
Mr. Paul Livolsi Atomic Energy Commission (CEA) - INSTN France paul.livolsi@cea.fr

Mrs. Helen Lovett HM Specialist Inspector (Radiation) UK Helen.Lovett@hse.gsi.gov.uk

Mrs. Marisa Marco CIEMAT - Ministry of Science and Innovation Spain marisa.marco@ciemat.es

Dr. Siegurd Moebius Karlsruhe Institute of Technology (KIT-FTU) Germany siegurd.moebius@kit.edu

Mr. Antonio Moreno TECNATOM Spain amoreno@tecnatom.es

Dr. Renato Padovani University Hospital S. Maria della Misericordia Italy padovani.renato@aoud.sanita.fvg.it
Mr. Richard Paynter Health Protection Agency (HPA) UK richard.paynter@hpa.org.uk

Dr. Carlos Rojas-Palma Belgian Nuclear Research Center (SCK*CEN) Belgium carlos.rojas.palma@sckcen.be
Mrs. Annemarie Schmitt-Hannig Federal Office for Radiation Protection (BfS) Germany schmitt@bfs.de

Prof. Marcel Schouwenburg

Delft University of Technology

The Netherlands

m.schouwenburg@tudelft.nl

Mr. Georgi Simeonov European Commission Luxembourg georgi.simeonov@ec.europa.eu
Mr. Karl-Ludwig Stange BG ETEM Germany stange.karl-ludwig@bgetem.de

Mrs. Joanne Stewart Health Protection Agency (HPA) UK sally.cox@hpa.org.uk

Dr. Jan-Willem Vahlbruch Leibnitz University of Hannover Germany vahlbruch@irs.uni-hannover.de
Mrs. Jurate Vaicekaviciute Radiation Protection Centre Lithuania j.vaicekaviciute@rsc.It

Mrs. Griet Vanderperren Belgian Nuclear Research Center (SCK*CEN) Belgium griet.vanderperren@sckcen.be

Mr. Philippe Weickert EDF France philippe.weickert@edf.fr

Dr. Tor Wghni Norwegian radiation protection authority (NRPA) Norway tor.wohni@nrpa.no

Registered address : EUTERP Foundation, Westerduinweg 3, 1755 LE Petten, The Netherlands

Website : www.euterp.eu




